## L06000086373

(Re	equestor's Name)	· ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	· .
(Ci	h/Stato/Zin/Dhon	10 th
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ie # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.,	nimaa Fatib Na	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(D.	A STATE OF THE STA	<u> </u>
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificäte	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
		·
		İ

Office Use Only



700078939547

08/31/06--01015--022 \*\*130.00



mli

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co		•			
SUBJECT. Madiso	n Protection Holdings	s LLC			
SUBJECT.		ed Liability Comp	any)		
	f Organization and fee(s) are so				
	•	er to the following	<b>,</b> ,		
Donovan B	<del></del>	Name of Person)			
Madison Pr	rotection Holdings L				
		(Firm/Company)			
7284 Wes	t Palmetto Park Ro	oad. Suite 1	10		
	-	(Address)			
Boca Rato	on, Florida 33433				
	(City	/State and Zip Code	<del>)</del>		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			सं श <sub>रमा</sub> नु ।
Donovan Burgho	_	561	347 500	10 ovt 307	·
Donovan Burghe	of Person)	at ( 561 (Area Cod	) 347-399 le & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у .	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	ourier Addrestion Section of Corporation Building secutive Center Sec. FL 32301	ons r Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Madison Protection Holdings LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limi	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C,,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7284 West Palmetto Park Road, Suite 110	7284 West Palmetto Park Road, Suite 110
Boca Raton, Florida 33433	Boca Raton, Florida 33433
	And the last the second
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regionsiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Donovan Burgher	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· Nume	;
7284 West Palmetto Park	
Florida street ac	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Boca Raton	FI 33433
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate. I heroby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and listered agent us provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Rogistered Agont's Signa	SECRETARION TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF TH
(CONTIN Page I of	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Denovan Burgher	
	<del></del>	7284 Palmetto Park Road, Suite 110	
		Boca Raton, Florida 33433	11011
MGRM		Shirley Murphy	
		7284 Palmetto Park Road, Suite 110	, a f 1,
		Boca Raton, Florida 33433	
		Many Marries	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	·		
		,	
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	,	
•	ent if necessary)	ha data stificion	(ODTIONIA
CLE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than t	he date of filing:	. (OPTIONA business day
CLE V: Effective date is	ve dute, if other than the listed, the dute must	he date of filing:	. (OPTIONA business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the date must edate of filing.)	he date of filing:	. (OPTIONA business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the dute must	he date of filing:	. (OPTIONA business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the date must edate of filing.)	he date of filing: he specific and cannot be more than five l	. (OPTIONA business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the date must e date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	he specific and cannot be more than five	business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the date must edate of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem	be specific and cannot be more than five to be or an authorized representative of a member section 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perior	business day
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve dute, if other than the listed, the date must edate of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with of this document contact that the facts stated Donovan Burgher	be specific and cannot be more than five to be or an authorized representative of a member section 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perior	business day

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)